
Year: 2022
Make: Honda
Model: Pilot Touring 7-Passenger AWD
VIN: 5FNYF6H69NB080534

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 9 Speed Automatic
Exterior: Modern Steel Metallic (GX)
Interior: Black

SAFETY

· Back-Up Camera
· Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -
inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners
· Rear Child Safety Locks
· Airbag Occupancy Sensor
· Curtain 1st, 2nd And 3rd Row Airbags
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
· Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
· Front And Rear Parking Sensors
· Collision Mitigation-Front
· Collision Mitigation Braking System + FCW and
Cross Traffic Monitor
· Blind Spot Information System Blind Spot
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted
Side Airbags
· Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

· Air Filtration
· Immobilizer
· Perimeter Alarm
· 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
· Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
· Digital/Analog Appearance
· Outside Temp Gauge
· Driver Information Center
· Delayed Accessory Power
· Instrument Panel Bin, Interior Concealed
Storage, Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins
· HondaLink Tracker System
· Memory Settings -inc: Door Mirrors
· Cargo Space Lights
· Cargo Area Concealed Storage
· Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch
· Carpet Floor Trim
· Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
· Front And Rear Map Lights
· Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage, Mini
Overhead Console w/Storage and Conversation
Mirror
· Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors
w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
· Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
· Interior Trim -inc: Piano Black Instrument Panel
Insert, Piano Black Door Panel Insert, Piano Black
Console Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior
Accents
· Leather Door Trim Insert
· Full Cloth Headliner
· Driver Foot Rest
· Illuminated Locking Glove Box
· HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts, Headliner/Pillar
Ducts and Console Ducts
· Distance Pacing
· Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls
· HomeLink Garage Door Transmitter
· Valet Function
· Compass
· Illuminated Rear Cupholder
· Illuminated Front Cupholder

· Leather/Metal-Look Steering Wheel
· Fixed 60-40 Split-Bench 3rd Row Seat Front,
Manual Recline, Manual Fold Into Floor, Manual
and Adjustable Head Restraint
· Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
· Front Center Armrest and Rear Seat Mounted
Armrest
· Passenger Seat
· 8-Way Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

· 2 LCD Monitors In The Front and 1 LCD Row
Monitor In The Rear
· Fixed Diversity Antenna
· Radio w/Seek-Scan, Clock and Steering Wheel
Controls
· Radio: 590-Watt Premium Audio System -inc: 10
speakers, subwoofer, Bluetooth HandsFreeLink
and streaming audio, MP3/auxiliary input jack,
Radio Data System , Speed-sensitive Volume
Compensation , 2.5-amp USB charging port , 8"
display audio w/high-resolution touch-screen and
customizable feature settings, HondaLink,
CabinControl remote compatibility, Apple CarPlay
integration, Android Auto integration, SMS text
message function, SiriusXM , HD radio, 2.5-amp
USB smartphone/audio interface , Honda Satellite-
Linked Navigation System w/voice recognition and
Honda HD digital traffic, advanced rear
entertainment system w/10.2" high-resolution
screen, Blu-Ray player, built-in streaming apps
and 2 wireless headphones, HondaLink
subscription services, Wi-Fi hotspot capability,
multi-zone audio and CabinTalk In-Car PA system
through headphones and speakers

EXTERIOR

· Laminated Glass
· Auto On/Off Projector Beam Led Low/High Beam
Daytime Running Auto High-Beam Headlamps
w/Delay-Off
· Headlights-Automatic Highbeams
· LED Brakelights
· Front Fog Lamps
· Roof Rack Rails Only
· Chrome Grille
· Lip Spoiler
· Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
· Speed Sensitive Variable Intermittent Wipers
· Deep Tinted Glass
· Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval Wiper and
Defroster
· Body-Colored Power w/Tilt Down Heated Side
Mirrors w/Manual Folding and Turn Signal
Indicator
· Chrome Door Handles
· Chrome Side Windows Trim and Black Front
Windshield Trim
· Black Bodyside Cladding and Black Wheel Well
Trim
· Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Rub
Strip/Fascia Accent and Chrome Bumper Insert
· Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black Rub
Strip/Fascia Accent and Chrome Bumper Insert
· Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting Glass 1st
Row Sunroof w/Sunshade
· Clearcoat Paint
· Compact Spare Tire Stored Underbody
w/Crankdown
· Steel Spare Wheel
· Tires: 245/50R20 102H AS

MECHANICAL

· Electro-Mechanical Limited Slip Differential
· 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front
Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control
· Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
· Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
· Permanent Locking Hubs
· Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
· 19.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
· Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
· Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
· Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
· 1 Skid Plate
· Battery w/Run Down Protection
· Automatic Full-Time All-Wheel
· GVWR: 5,842 lbs
· 4.33 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG

19
HIGHWAY MPG

26
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $47,170.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[GY] Modern Steel Metallic $0
Original Shipping Charge $1,295
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $48,465.00
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